Appendix 1

Authorized vendors under the New Mexico Military Institute 403(b) plan are:

ING ReliaStar

Legend Group

Metropolitan Life

USAA Life Insurance Company

USAA Mutual Funds

Voya Retirement Ins. & Annuity Company

Important Note:

Claude Burba & Brady Barham
Claude Burba & Brady Barham
Hugh Taylor
WWW.USaa.com
WWW.USaa.com
WWW.V0ya.com

800-894-9990
575-627-6175
575-623-5422
800-531-8292
800-531-8292
888-410-9482

As provided under the Plan, any authorized VVendor named above agrees to share information necessary for
compliance purposes with Employer, and Administrator and/or with any other 403(b) provider as may be
required or desirable to facilitate compliance with the Plan and all applicable laws and regulations.
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