Appendix 1 Authorized vendors under the New Mexico Military Institute 403(b) plan are:

ING ReliaStar	Claude Burba & Brady Barham	800-894-9990
Legend Group	Claude Burba & Brady Barham	575-627-6175
Metropolitan Life	Hugh Taylor	575-623-5422
USAA Life Insurance Company	www.usaa.com	800-531-8292
USAA Mutual Funds	www.usaa.com	800-531-8292
Voya Retirement Ins. & Annuity Company	www.voya.com	888-410-9482

Important Note:

As provided under the Plan, any authorized Vendor named above agrees to share information necessary for compliance purposes with Employer, and Administrator and/or with any other 403(b) provider as may be required or desirable to facilitate compliance with the Plan and all applicable laws and regulations.

This appendix is dated: August 26, 2019

New Mexico Military Institute 101 West College Blvd. Roswell, NM 88201 575-624-8077 www.nmmi.edu